

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4492/2008

MOHAN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH Respondent(s)  
(With office report)

Date: 14/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr. V.K. singh, Adv.  
Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.(A.C.)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The learned counsel for the petitioner (A.C.) submitted  
that the Trial Court record has been inspected and only copy of  
the Trial Court judgment is required.

Registry to supply copy of the Trial Court judgment to  
the learned Amicus Curiae within two weeks.

List thereafter before the Hon'ble Court.  
(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar